w1

w2
W3

w4

W5

W6
w7

w8

w9

W10
w11
w12

w13

w14
W15

W16

Bidistrict Regionals
Tulia
Panhandle
Panhandle YY)
Wellington )
Wellington
Spur 317
Brownfield
Roscoe
Roscoe 016
Wink )
Wink
Iraan 90
Stamford
Burkburnett
Burkburnett 26-20
Putnam
Putnam
Nocona 200
FW Diamond Hill-Jarvis
FW Diamond Hill-Jarvis
Dallas Buckner Home 1913
Van
) Van
Ennis

38-0

| Panhandle

12-2

Wink
20-19

Burkburnett

54-0

Van
18-12

1937 Football Conference B

w17
w18
w19
w20

w21
w22
w23
w24

W25
W26
w27
w28

w29

W30
w31

w32

il

FOOTBALL B

STATE

*. CHAMPIONSHIPS

Bidistrict Regionals
Rockwall
- Rockwall
Ladonia 20
Mineola .
_ Mineola
Big Sandy e
Overton
Overton
Alto ~=5
Groveton
- Groveton
Silsbee 50
Brady
- Brady
Hamilton X
San Saba
San Saba
Belton 77
Itasca
- Itasca
Milford ey
Elkhart
Hearne
Hearne 19-18

Mineola

20-7

Overton
7-0

San Saba

12-6

Iltasca
30-12

W33
W34
W35

W36
w37

W38
W39
w40

w41l

w42
W43
w44
w45

W46
w47
W48

Bidistrict Regionals
Smithville o
Smithville
New Braunfels 20
Bellville Bay Ci
. ay City
Bay City 146
Pasadena
Pasadena
East Bernard —
Nederland
- Hull-Daisetta
Hull-Daisetta =
Eldorado
- - Eldorado
San Antonio Lanier o5
Hondo
— Hondo
Victoria 5
Aransas Pass
Aransas Pass
Port Lavaca Calhoun

Freer

La Feria

14-6

Freer

30-0

|_Smithville_

31-0

Hull-Daisetta

21-12

Eldorado

27-0

Aransas Pass

7-6





